Kup Mimoze 2025 /ILCA 4

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Ime i prezime

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Luka Klikovac
Nika Zivkovic
Marin Cizek
Dragan Radonic
Martin Krivokapic

Vanja Strahinja

God

2012
2009
2008
2011

2012
2010

Class
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4

SailNo Club Pol [R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
217934 JK Delfin |M | (4.0) 1.0 1.0 3.0 9.0

209167 JK Lahor |F | (2.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

206506 JK Lahor|M (1.0 (4.0) 3.0 2.0 10.0
219774 JK Delfin|[M | 3.0 3.0 (5.0) 4.0 15.0
SRB 201855 | JK Lahor |[M | (5.0) 5.0 4.0 5.0 19.0
207379 JK Lahor |F | (7.0 DNC)| 7.0 DNC | 7.0 DNC | 7.0 DNC |28.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Nett
5.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
21.0



Kup Mimoze 2025/ ILCA 6

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Ime i prezime God |Class | SailNo | Club Pol | R1 R2 R3 R4 Total | Nett
1st | Petar Klakor 2008 | ILCA 6224103 | JK Delfin|M | 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 50 |[3.0
2nd | Andrija Markovic | 2004 | ILCA 6 | 220640 | JK Delfin | M | (4.0) 1.0 4.0 2.0 11.0 |7.0
3rd | Andrej Drakulovic | 2007 |ILCA6 | 218372 | JK Lahor M |2.0 (3.0) 2.0 3.0 10.0 (7.0
4th | Aleksa Roganovic | 2007 | ILCA6 | 211551 | JK Lahor |[M | 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 4.0 14.0 |10.0
5th | Nina Strahinja 2008 | ILCA 6217834 | JK Lahor | F | (6.0 DNC) | 6.0 DNC | 6.0 DNC |6.0 DNC |24.0 |18.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com




Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Ime i prezime
Risto Milojevic
Valentina Djrodjevic
Ivan Vucic

Alirupzt Celcic
Nikola Matijevic
Andrej Asnjin
Balsa Banicevic
Timofej Shokin
Vasili Asnjin
Ljubisa Kalezic
Damir Djesevic
Mihajlo Savic
Helena Vukasovic
Danica Milojkovic
Andrija Vucic
Nikolina Radosevic
Aristan Samatigo
Lena Jaksic

Vanja Drakulovic
Doga Can Bas
Mateja Kotlas
Ksenija Maslovaric
Marko Kotlas
Viktor Rebronja
Bodin Petricevic

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

God
2012
2012
2011
2014
2014
2011
2012
2011
2014
2014
2012
2016
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2015
2012
2011
2014
2013
2012

Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Kup Mimoze 2025 / Optimist

SailNo
MNE 120
MNE 102
MNE 347
TUR 9400
MNE 77
MNE 345
MNE 76
MNE 103
MNE 117 JK Delfin
MNE 101
CRO 1121
MNE 107
MNE 201
MNE 121
MNE 118
MNE 711
ITA 5468
MNE 113
SRB 110
MNE 72
MNE 117 crveno
MNE 106
MNE 104
SCG 112
MNE 981

Overall

Club

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Delfin

JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Delfin

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Krtoli

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Delfin

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Lahor

JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Lahor

JK Lahor

Pol R1

TS T g TN T8 T

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

3.0
(10.0)
2.0
(9.0)
(8.0)
4.0
1.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
(14.0)
11.0
13.0
12.0
(18.0)
15.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
(22.0)
21.0
20.0
(26.0 DNC)
23.0
24.0

R2 R3 R4
2.0 (4.0) 1.0
3.0 20 20
(5.0) 30 40
4.0 7.0 3.0
7.0 1.0 7.0
1.0 1.0 (13.0)
(11.0) 50 10.0
6.0 (10.0) 9.0
(8.0) 8.0 5.0
(12.0) 9.0 8.0
13.0 6.0 6.0
9.0 (13.0) 12.0
10.0 (15.0) 15.0
(14.0) 120 14.0
16.0 16.0 11.0
15.0 (18.0) 16.0
(20.0) 140 18.0
18.0 17.0  (19.0)
21.0 (23.0) 17.0
19.0 19.0 20.0
17.0 (22.0) 21.0
(26.0 DNS) 21.0 23.0
24.0 20.0 220
23.0 (24.0) 24.0
22.0 (25.0) 25.0

Total Nett

10.0
17.0
14.0
23.0
23.0
29.0
27.0
30.0
28.0
35.0
39.0
45.0
53.0
52.0
61.0
64.0
71.0
71.0
77.0
80.0
81.0
90.0
92.0
94.0
96.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
32.0
38.0
38.0
43.0
46.0
51.0
52.0
54.0
58.0
59.0
64.0
66.0
70.0
71.0



Rank
st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Ime i prezime
Risto Milojevic
Valentina Djrodjevic
Ivan Vucic

Alirupzt Celcic
Nikola Matijevic
Andrej Asnjin
Balsa Banicevic
Timofej Shokin
Vasili Asnjin
Ljubisa Kalezic
Damir Djesevic
Mihajlo Savic
Helena Vukasovic
Danica Milojkovic
Andrija Vucic
Nikolina Radosevic
Aristan Samatigo
Lena Jaksic

Vanja Drakulovic
Doga Can Bas
Mateja Kotlas
Ksenija Maslovaric
Marko Kotlas
Viktor Rebronja
Bodin Petricevic

Kup Mimoze 2025 / Optimist

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize

God Class SailNo Club Pol R1 R2
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 120 JK Jugole Grakalic M 3.0 2.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 102 JK Jugole Grakalic F (10.0) 3.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 347 JK Delfin M 2.0 (5.0)
2014 OPTIMIST TUR 9400 JK Delfin M (9.0) 4.0
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 77 JK Lahor M (8.0) 7.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 345 JK Delfin M 4.0 1.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 76 JK Lahor M 1.0 (11.0)
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 103 JK Jugole Grakalic M 5.0 6.0
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 117 JK Delfin JK Delfin M 7.0 (8.0)
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 101 JK Jugole Grakalic M 6.0 (12.0)
2012 OPTIMIST CRO 1121 JK Krtoli M (14.0) 13.0
2016 OPTIMIST MNE 107 JK Jugole Grakalic M 11.0 9.0
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 201 JK Lahor F 13.0 10.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 121 JK Jugole Grakalic F 12.0 (14.0)
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 118 JK Delfin M (18.0) 16.0
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 711 JK Lahor F 15.0 15.0
2012 OPTIMIST ITA 5468 JK Delfin M 19.0 (20.0)
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 113 JK Jugole Grakalic F 17.0 18.0
2013 OPTIMIST SRB 110 JK Lahor M 16.0 21.0
2015 OPTIMIST MNE 72 JK Lahor M (22.0) 19.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 117 crveno  JK Jugole Grakalic F 21.0 17.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 106 JK Jugole Grakalic F20.0 (26.0 DNS)
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 104 JK Jugole Grakalic M (26.0 DNC) 24.0
2013 OPTIMIST SCG 112 JK Lahor M 23.0 23.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 981 JK Lahor M 24.0 22.0
Prizes
Category Rank Competitor

1st | Valentina Djrodjevic - OPTIMIST MNE 102 F - 2012
2nd  Helena Vukasovic - OPTIMIST MNE 201 F - 2013
3rd  Danica Milojkovic - OPTIMIST MNE 121 F - 2012
4th  Nikolina Radosevic - OPTIMIST MNE 711 F - 2013
5th  Lena Jaksic - OPTIMIST MNE 113 F - 2012

6th  Mateja Kotlas - OPTIMIST MNE 117 crveno F - 2012
7th  Ksenija Maslovaric - OPTIMIST MNE 106 F - 2011

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R3
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
7.0
1.0
11.0
5.0
(10.0)
8.0
9.0
6.0
(13.0)
(15.0)
12.0
16.0
(18.0)
14.0
17.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
(13.0)
10.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
12.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
16.0
18.0
(19.0)
(23.0) 17.0
19.0 20.0
(22.0) 21.0
21.0 23.0
20.0 22.0
(24.0) 24.0
(25.0) 25.0

Total Nett

10.0
17.0
14.0
23.0
23.0
29.0
27.0
30.0
28.0
35.0
39.0
45.0
53.0
52.0
61.0
64.0
71.0
71.0
77.0
80.0
81.0
90.0
92.0
94.0
96.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
32.0
38.0
38.0
43.0
46.0
51.0
52.0
54.0
58.0
59.0
64.0
66.0
70.0
71.0



Rank
st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Ime i prezime
Risto Milojevic
Valentina Djrodjevic
Ivan Vucic

Alirupzt Celcic
Nikola Matijevic
Andrej Asnjin
Balsa Banicevic
Timofej Shokin
Vasili Asnjin
Ljubisa Kalezic
Damir Djesevic
Mihajlo Savic
Helena Vukasovic
Danica Milojkovic
Andrija Vucic
Nikolina Radosevic
Aristan Samatigo
Lena Jaksic

Vanja Drakulovic
Doga Can Bas
Mateja Kotlas
Ksenija Maslovaric
Marko Kotlas
Viktor Rebronja
Bodin Petricevic

Kup Mimoze 2025 / Optimist

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

God Class SailNo Club Pol R1 R2
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 120 JK Jugole Grakalic M 3.0 2.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 102 JK Jugole Grakalic F  (10.0) 3.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 347 JK Delfin M 20 (5.0)
2014 OPTIMIST TUR 9400 JK Delfin M (9.0) 4.0
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 77 JK Lahor M (8.0) 7.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 345 JK Delfin M 4.0 1.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 76 JK Lahor M 1.0 (11.0)
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 103 JK Jugole Grakalic M 5.0 6.0
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 117 JK Delfin JK Delfin M 7.0 (8.0)
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 101 JK Jugole Grakalic M 6.0 (12.0)
2012 OPTIMIST CRO 1121 JK Krtoli M (14.0) 13.0
2016 OPTIMIST MNE 107 JK Jugole Grakalic M 11.0 9.0
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 201 JK Lahor F 13.0 10.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 121 JK Jugole Grakalic F12.0 (14.0)
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 118 JK Delfin M (18.0) 16.0
2013 OPTIMIST MNE 711 JK Lahor F 150 15.0
2012 OPTIMIST ITA 5468 JK Delfin M 19.0 (20.0)
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 113 JK Jugole Grakalic F 17.0 18.0
2013 OPTIMIST SRB 110 JK Lahor M 16.0 21.0
2015 OPTIMIST MNE 72 JK Lahor M (22.0) 19.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 117 crveno  JK Jugole Grakalic F 21.0 17.0
2011 OPTIMIST MNE 106 JK Jugole Grakalic F20.0 (26.0 DNS)
2014 OPTIMIST MNE 104 JK Jugole Grakalic M (26.0 DNC) 24.0
2013 OPTIMIST SCG 112 JK Lahor M 23.0 23.0
2012 OPTIMIST MNE 981 JK Lahor M 24.0 22.0
Prizes
Category Rank Competitor

Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize
Description of prize

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Alirupzt Celcic - OPTIMIST TUR 9400 M - 2014
Nikola Matijevic - OPTIMIST MNE 77 M - 2014
Vasili Asnjin - OPTIMIST MNE 117 JK Delfin M - 2014
Ljubisa Kalezic - OPTIMIST MNE 101 M - 2014
Mihajlo Savic - OPTIMIST MNE 107 M - 2016
Helena Vukasovic - OPTIMIST MNE 201 F - 2013
Andrija Vucic - OPTIMIST MNE 118 M - 2013
Nikolina Radosevic - OPTIMIST MNE 711 F - 2013
Vanja Drakulovic - OPTIMIST SRB 110 M - 2013
Doga Can Bas - OPTIMIST MNE 72 M - 2015
Marko Kotlas - OPTIMIST MNE 104 M - 2014
Viktor Rebronja - OPTIMIST SCG 112 M - 2013

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R3
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
7.0
1.0
11.0
5.0
(10.0)
8.0
9.0
6.0
(13.0)
(15.0)
12.0
16.0
(18.0)
14.0
17.0

R4
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
(13.0)
10.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
12.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
16.0
18.0
(19.0)
(23.0)/17.0
19.0 20.0
(22.0) 21.0
21.0 23.0
20.0 22,0
(24.0) 24.0
(25.0) 25.0

Total Nett

10.0
17.0
14.0
23.0
23.0
29.0
27.0
30.0
28.0
35.0
39.0
45.0
53.0
52.0
61.0
64.0
71.0
71.0
77.0
80.0
81.0
90.0
92.0
94.0
96.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

14.0
15.0
16.0
16.0
20.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
32.0
38.0
38.0
43.0
46.0
51.0
52.0
54.0
58.0
59.0
64.0
66.0
70.0
71.0
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